Kullan#c# Ad#
HUSEY#N GOREN

HUSEY#N GOREN

Kurumsal Kullan#c#
144276
Kurumsal Kullan#c#
144276
Kurumsal Kullan#ct#
144276
Kurumsal Kullan#c#
144276
Kurumsal Kullan#c#
144276

Faaliyet Kodu

0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

0.0.0.0

Kay#t Tipi

GELIR

GELIR

GELIR

GELIR

GELIR

GELIR

GELIR

Odeyen
YALCIN KORKMAZ

HUSEY#N GOREN
MURVET ERKEN
HULYA DEM#RC#
HAL#L #BRAH#M

COBAN

MET#N
CARIKGIO#ULLARI

H#HERH#F AVKA#

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)
50,00

32,40
50,00
72,00
60,00
42,00

50,00

Odeme Tarihi
23.01.2015

23.01.2015
14.01.2015
12.01.2015
12.01.2015
09.01.2015

08.01.2015

Evrak No
138

137

136

135

134

133

132

Kay#t Tarihi
28.01.2015

28.01.2015
21.01.2015
12.01.2015
12.01.2015
12.01.2015

12.01.2015



